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
upgrades. 905-864-  gox158' Iot, in-ground Mall. 905-691-1664. ment in over 75 Metro- laundry, prefer no u o - or December 1st. [ridge/stove. No smok-
7006. Visit www.hal- 000l Fustom  wakin land CDFﬂI’T’IUﬂity news- Skaiﬂng pets 1st earetlnow DOWNTOWN MILTON First/last. 905-873-0714. iIng/pets. First/last/refer-
tonlistings.com. Open . bon  built-in - appli- Farms For Sale Papers with one phone and last $850. 905- ‘EI.CC’E:P mgf | Miliside Towers ences.  Call  for
House Oct 21st & ' darmat L RIDR Rent & Wanted call. Call for informa-  876-2419. sisssididas 82 Miliside Drive. MILTON 1-bdrm base- availability. Suits single
22nd 1-4pm. ?nnaﬁﬁ&ﬂ@g:méifﬂ i tion on weekly work ad - : | R Attracstwe quretbbglﬁ- ment apt. A/C, utilities female. Call Brenda
- | | ) packages (internet list- MILTON PROFES- | . INg. Spacious brig incl. Available Nov 1st. MacDonald  905-877-
| | place; huge rec room, | MILTON  100/acre, | ings included) 416-493- SIONAL couple re- apt's for: clean 142 bedroom $850/mth.  Call 905- 5165.
FREE Guide to M".tOH'S games room, iarge of- |arge horse farm for 1300 ext 275] 288. 237 CIUffed for bright base- Dec. 1St: Dec 15th! units “T”.th |8Uﬂd|'y 878-7724. i
T{?WﬂhDUSE EfICeS. fice/4th-bedroom, C/A, rent or sale price www.metroland.com ment apartment. No Jan 1st & Jan 15th .facrhty and | ) S GEORGETOWN 2.
E).ICt.ureS aﬂd PrOf”?S Of vac. C':SI:*'IGOH Oct. : $18.000/acre .Larg{-? | - 'l_-'.rT]['_",;{jf]!":‘ll.":f;.{_’it::} max D 1 ?jlf]Cit]r room on site ACTON Larqe hedroom condo A/C
;:1% ‘*18**5[’},,0""6*‘ #0631 10 view listing or vireciory Inciuges utilities, cable, ""’ " 1“2‘}*‘?“ / ,ﬁaﬁ 702-9211 OEE PICS Available Uecember
esSage gt i i Il 905-878-3704. | . soft water, fridge/stove. ease Call: evenings halton4rent.c ist. $900/month plus
P I o jal HEM? VE ”’“W ?mﬁanal First!Last!Fiefegrences. 905-878-5375 Call 905-876-1249 ) utilities. 1-905-525-
Industrial ~~ records Fast. We do Par- g¢gqg) 4 * “ca g05. NG LEICICCE www.realstar.ca MILTON Derry/James 8258.
Comm. Special dons and US Waivers. 691-3123 Leonard & Penny S PK 1
Open Houses Don't be embarrassed. 1- | CAMPBELLVILLE, °Now FKwy, new I-
REASONABLE indus-  800-298-5520 CERBPRRLiVIiLE: clean bright bathelor DO QSN 8Pt SAper-  CHEUNRRTERE 2
trial unit for rent governmentpardons.ca  TWwA (> Bachelo: apt. Nov. 1st. ate entrance, parking, bedroom, appliances
OPEN HOUSE 650sq.ft (500sq.t. 4 (it)bl fﬂC elor $750/mth. 1st/last/refer- Erefer no pets/smoking. !nciud?d. A!\lp SMok-
Sat Oct 21st & Warehouse & 150sq.ft. W Mortgage apr' ‘*;n(su " EHOL 9[[’19 KILBRIDE Area. 1-bed- ences. Call 905-854- 416-564-7795. ’ngdPEtSi ‘ac”alf‘e C‘m'.
Sun Oct 22nd Office. ~ 905-277-9347 QSIS ' PO, ecently  om basement apart- 4442 — mediately. Call Cari
Loans renovated, new fridge . | . ACTON 1-bedroom  905-702-9107.
2-4pm or 905-275-6834. — f ment.  Furnished with .
1071 Woodward Ave | and stove. Laundry fa- dibacn Dl < i Indk: AMAZING 1-bedroom, apartment with balcony.
Ao datschnd | $SMONEYS$S$ Consolidate cilities available on site, P - right on Guelph. Available  September GEORGETOWN, 2-
Nt TR i 100, FOR SALE: 1300 sq.ft Debts Mortgages to 100% A/C, in-floor heating. Vidual. No smok-  ¢745/month plus  1st. 770/month utilites bedroom upper level
&1’. 2800 sq.ft. industrial, commercial No income, bad credit Prefer no smoking/pets. Ing/pets preferred. No  heathydro. Adults only. included. Quiet Build- apartment, $900/mth +
| For sale by owner, unit. Call Joe 8-5 at OK!Ontariowide Financial $700/mth all inclusive. laundry. $675/mth.  No pets/smoking. ing.  No-pets. 192 hydro. Available No-
905.878-2341 &:'459'900' 905-877-8685,  even-  Corporation 1-888-307- firstlast required. 905- First/Last/References. Available November Churchill Road South. vember 1st. 905-702-
905-875-3171. iIngs 519-763-9029. 7799 691-2742. 905-876-1686. 1st. Call 416-570-6578. Call 519-853-1281. 1264,




